
Horizontale - 100 km Rund um Jena
Jena / 5.06.2009-06.06.2009

Exploitation détaillée
Hammer, Michael
Association: Erfurt
Dossard: 695

Circuit: 98.60 km
100 km Langstreckenwanderung

Temps total: 21:34:58
Vitesse: 4.54 km/h

Résultat du parcours: 98.00
résultat par performance: 451 Points

Temps intermédiaires
Poste
Départ
Wogau
Leutrabrücke, Papiermühle
Wanderheim Leutra
Zöllnitz
Hohlweg Sommerlinde
USZ

km Total
0

21.2
42.7
64.4
76.9
85.6
98.6

km Etape
0

21.2
21.5
21.7
12.5
8.7
13.0

Temps
18:22
21:47
02:31
07:35
11:12
13:33
15:57

Total Temps
00:00
03:25
08:09
13:13
16:49
19:10
21:34

Etape Temps
00:00
03:25
04:43
05:04
03:36
02:20
02:24
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